

#### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

#### CONTACT:

Gardi Wilks, <a href="mailto:gwilks@savoragency.com">gwilks@savoragency.com</a>
Cell: 630.670.9052 • Office: 847.556.7511

Booth #4102

# Mrs. Prindable's Gourmet Caramel Apples Provide The Perfect Gift For Any Holiday Or Occasion

NILES, IL. (June 30, 2013) – Holidays and gift-giving occasions always present the same dilemma: finding a present that's thoughtful, impressive and a true surprise. Mrs. Prindable's gourmet caramel apples offer the solution. These scrumptious confections feature handpicked apples coated in caramel, chocolate and unique toppings, decorative ornaments and jumbo and petite sizes, making it a mouthwatering surprise that's perfect for gifting and sharing.

## What makes these Gourmet Caramel Apples so special?

Mrs. Prindable's gourmet apples are a far cry from the simple caramel apples most people remember from childhood. Instead, these are true works of art. Chocolatiers handcraft them during a meticulous, 11-step process involving gourmet caramel, premium chocolates and a variety of gourmet nuts and candy toppings.

To start, Mrs. Prindable's hand-selects extra fancy apples that meet specific criteria, including crispiness, juiciness and size. The Gourmet Jumbo Apples are an impressive 4.5 inches tall and 1.5 pounds. These enormous apples are available in eleven flavors and serve up to 10 people. While smaller than the Jumbo Apples, the Petite Apples are still sizeable at 3.5 inches tall and half a pound. These beauties are available in seven flavors and serve up to 2 people.

## How do Mrs. Prindable's chocolatiers make the apples?

The orchard-fresh premium apples are dipped by hand in creamy, smooth caramel cooked that same day. Using only the best natural ingredients – butter, sugar, cream and vanilla – the caramel is prepared in traditional copper pots in small batches that allow for precise monitoring of the quality and consistency. Such attention ensures that every batch is up to the soft and creamy standards that have made Mrs. Prindable's caramel famous for 25 years.

Now coated in velvety caramel, the apple is hand-rolled in the finest nuts and toppings. Depending on the caramel apple chosen, the toppings can be anything from premium chocolates to toffee pieces to pralines. Each gourmet caramel apple ordered from Mrs. Prindable's is made to order to ensure freshness and is delivered without delay.

#### How should the apples be served?

Upon arrival, the apples can remain fresh for up to two weeks if refrigerated. Just take the apple out of the refrigerator 30 minutes before serving, slice and serve. Guests will devour the delectable apple smothered in homemade, buttery caramel.

#### What gift options are there?

When ordered online at <a href="www.MrsPrindables.com">www.MrsPrindables.com</a>, the Jumbo Gourmet Caramel Apple gifts, which start at \$22.95, are packaged in an elegant gift box complete with a gold ribbon, bow and personalized gift card message, making it a delightful gift for friends, family and business associates. Mrs. Prindable's also offers gourmet gift baskets, caramel apple assortments and corporate gifts.

See the actual size of a Mrs. Prindable's Jumbo apple at: <a href="http://www.mrsprindables.com/story/applesize.asp">http://www.mrsprindables.com/story/applesize.asp</a>

## About Mrs. Prindable's

For over 25 years, Mrs. Prindable's has been developing gourmet, handmade confections. The company is best known for their first-of-their-kind, gourmet jumbo caramel apples. In 2012, the company introduced a line of handmade truffles and toffees, and in 2013, a line of soft, buttery caramels that featured four Classic Caramel flavors and four Chocolate-Enrobed Caramel flavors. Headquartered just outside Chicago in Niles, IL, Mrs. Prindable's products are available in fine specialty gourmet shops and department stores throughout the US and online at <a href="https://www.MrsPrindables.com">www.MrsPrindables.com</a>.

###

For more information about Mrs. Prindable's and its products, visit <a href="www.MrsPrindables.com">www.MrsPrindables.com</a> or contact Gardi Wilks at 847.556.7511 or <a href="gwilks@savoragency.com">gwilks@savoragency.com</a>.